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Name

Connor Baxter
Trace Halverson
Spencer Marenco
Clayton Waltz
Harrison Clark
Troy Baunsgard
Tank Brewster
Will Caro

Dusty Dover

Will Scott

Trevor Clem
Trevor Dahl
Michael Collins
Trevor Aman
Cole Bostwick
Andrew Mischke
Logan VanCampen

MOUNT SI WILDCATS
2017-18 Varsity Baseball

Year
12
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
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Head Coach
Zach Habben
Assistants
Jeremy Foaro
Brent Lutz
JV Head Coach
Joey Cotto

C Team Coach
Dylan Young

Superintendent
G. Joel Aune

Principal
John Belcher
Asst Principal

Greg Hart
Jerry Maher
Vernie Newell
Sana Tariq

Athletic Director
Darren Brown




